Churchyville-Chili Central School 2023-24 School Calendar

Number of School
Days in Attendance
Faculty Students

September
Tuesday Sept. 5 UPK-12 Superintendent’s Conference Day: Faculty Orientation 19 18
(First day for staff)
Wednesday  Sept. 6 First day for students
October
Friday Oct. 6 UPK-12 Superintendent’s Conference Day (no school for 21 20
students)
Monday Oct. 9 Columbus Day Observed (no school)
November
Friday Nov. 10 Veteran's Day Observed (no school) 18 18
Wed.-Fri. Nov. 22-24 Thanksgiving Recess (no school)
December
Mon.-Fri. Dec. 25-29 Holiday Recess (no school) 16 16
January
Monday January 1 Holiday Observed (no school) 21 20
Tuesday January 2 School Reopens
Monday January 15 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (no school)
Friday January 26 K-6 Parent/Teacher Conferences; 7-8 Professional Development
(no school for students gr. UPK-8) (gr. 9-12 in session)
Monday January 29 UPK-12 Superintendent’s Conference Day (no school for
students)
February
Mon.-Fri. Feb. 19-23 Presidents’ Day Winter Recess (no school) 16 16
March
Friday March 29 Holiday Observed (no school) 20 20
April
Mon.-Mon.  April 1-8 Spring Recess (no school) 16 15
Tuesday April 9 School Reopens
Friday April 26 UPK-12 Superintendent’s Conference Day (no school for
students)
May
Monday May 27 Memorial Day Observed (no school) 22 22
June
Thursday June 13 Last day of classes for students gr. 9-12 17 17
Fri.-Tues. June 14-18 Regents Exams (K-8 in session)
Wednesday  June 19 Juneteenth Observed (no school)
Thurs.-Tues.  June 20-June 25 Regents and Half days for K-8 students
Tuesday June 25 Last day for students
Wednesday  June 26 Regents Examination Rating Day (Last day for staff)
Saturday June 22 Graduation

Total 186 182

Note: Should snow emergency days be exceeded, additional days will be added back in this order: April 8, 5, 4, 3, 2
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